## **TABLE 1** (OAR 333-675-0050)

Range of Estimated Project Costs and Fee Schedule HEALTH CARE FACILITIES			
From	То	Fee	
\$ -	\$1,999	\$470	
\$2,000	\$4,999	\$630	
\$5,000	\$9,999	\$780	
\$10,000	\$19,999	\$940	
\$20,000	\$29,999	\$1,090	
\$30,000	\$39,999	\$1,250	
\$40,000	\$49,999	\$1,560	
\$50,000	\$99,999	\$2,330	
\$100,000	\$249,999	\$3,880	
\$250,000	\$574,999	\$5,330	
\$575,000	\$999,999	\$7,260	
\$1,000,000	\$2,999,999	\$9,680	
\$3,000,000	\$5,999,999	\$13,310	
\$6,000,000	\$9,999,999	\$15,830	
\$10,000,000	\$29,999,999	\$22,200	
\$30,000,000	\$49,999,999	\$27,160	
\$50,000,000	\$69,999,999	\$31,040	
\$70,000,000 and above		\$31,040	+ 0.06% of project
			costs above \$70 million
Optional fee for multiphase projects only, per inspection fee		\$1,200	

See page 2 for Estimated Project Costs and Fee Schedule for RESIDENTIAL CARE/ASSISTED LIVING FACILITY

## Range of Estimated Project Costs and Fee Schedule RESIDENTIAL CARE/ASSISTED LIVING FACILITY Fee From To \$ -\$1,999 \$313 \$2,000 \$420 \$4,999 \$520 \$9,999 \$5,000 \$19,999 \$627 \$10,000 \$29,999 \$727 \$20,000 \$39,999 \$833 \$30,000 \$49,999 \$40,000 \$1,040 \$99,999 \$50,000 \$1,553 \$100,000 \$249,999 \$2,587 \$3,553 \$250,000 \$574,999 \$4,840 \$575,000 \$999,999 \$1,000,000 \$2,999,999 \$6,453 \$5,999,999 \$8,873 \$3,000,000 \$9,999,999 \$6,000,000 \$10,553 \$10,000,000 \$14,800 \$29,999,999 \$30,000,000 \$18,107 \$49,999,999 \$69,999,999 \$50,000,000 \$20,693 \$70,000,000 and above + 0.04% of project \$20,693 costs above \$70 million Optional fee for multiphase projects only, \$800

per inspection fee